
LOT 6 FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D.

588-795,DC 1029-1626, 1164-163, 

ACEITUNO ANGEL JARED GOMEZ
338 NE DIANA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-04967-006

0000 VACANT
07

17317.010 1.00/

338 NE DIANA TER, LAKE CITY

08/17/2015 DF 1.30 10,400 0 0 10,400

STANDARD
2

0
7,000
10,400
17,400

0
17,400

0
17,400
17,400

0

17,400

1557/900 12/24/2025 WD U I 34 27,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BKL INVESTMENT CO

ACEITUNO ANGEL JARE

1289/2089 2/18/2015 WD Q I 01 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANETTE ALENE CLAYBOR

BKL INVESTMENT CO

2026
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XFOB:1:1: LAMPLIGHTER MH

32842 M H 513 04/06/2015

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 10,400


